

First Name(s)

**SIGNATURE** 

ID

Tel (H)

Cell

11 Linksfield Rd, Dunvegan, Edenvale Tel: 011 454 0647

E-mail: darren@linksauctions.co.za Web: www.linksauctions.co.za

Vat: 4700171723 - CK No. 97/17335/23

<b>REGIST</b>	RATION	<b>FORM</b>
---------------	--------	-------------

Buyers No.

WHERE DID YOU HEAR ABOUT THIS AUCTION?											
Posters		Banners		Facebook		Internet		Flyer		Other	

- This serves to confirm that both the offeror and offeree acknowledge that Argaman & Associates CC t/a Links Auctioneers is the effective cause of the introduction to this property.
- This document is to be signed by all parties who intend to bid at the auction- whether you are bidding personally or on behalf of another party or company.
- If you are bidding on behalf of another person or a company or a trust please provide proof of your authorization to do so when
  registering.
- A copy of your FICA documentation will need to be attached to this document.
- Please be sure to read the conditions of sale thoroughly before you sign this document.
- In signing this document, you are accepting the terms and conditions laid out in the terms and conditions of sale for the property to be sold on auction.
- The auctioneer will convey the rules of auction and will highlight the terms relevant to the specific property being sold on auction.

Surname

Email

Tel (W) Fax

 Please note that your details will be added to our database so we can provide you with details for upcoming auctions and industry news.

If purchasing from Argaman & Association CC t/a Links Auctioneers for/and on your behalf:

7 taa. 000						
			Postal Code:			
FICA ATTACHED	PROOF OF RESIDENCE/ID					
Proxy bidding from A	Argaman & Associates CC t/a Links A	Auctioneers for and	other party/on behalf of a company			
Company Name						
Co. Reg NO.		VAT NO.				
Email		Tel (W)				
Cell		Fax				
Address			Post 10 de			
		Postal Code:				
FICA ATTACHED PR	A ATTACHED PROOF OF RESIDENCE/ID/Company letter of authorisation/certified copy of					
	Resolution					

**Term**: 15% deposit is to be lodged on the fall of the hammer. The rules of the auction comply with section 45 of the consumer protection act, act 68 of 2008. Properties may be auctioned with or without reserves. All buyers must be FICA complaint. Argaman & Associates t/a Links Auctioneers reserves the right to bid on behalf of the seller.

DATE

**Disclaimer:** whilst every care has been taken in preparing these pages, no guarantee, representation, warranty or undertaking (express or implied) is given and no responsibility or liability is accepted by us as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein on our website, and on any information associated to the website (inclusive of all forms, attachments and other documents). I have read all the terms and conditions, disclaimers as well as the rules of the auction and by my signature accept their content. I wish to be included in Links Auctioneers mailing list, which I can unsubscribe to at any time.